
RELIABLE REAL-TIME INFORMATION 
IN EMERGENCIES

PUBLIC SAFETY



PATROL AND SITUATIONAL AWARENESS / 

Software:
· Getac Device 

Monitoring System
· Absolute 
· Bittium

Devices:
· T800
· UX10
· V110
· S410

Accessories:
· Carrying Solutions
· Charging Solutions
· Docking Solutions
· Routers & Antennas
· Keyboards

(8.1”)
(10.1”)
(11.6”)
(14”)

Police teams count on data to maintain public order. Getac products support 
a wide range of multi-factor authentication options to quickly identify the 
user and unlock data without delay or distraction. Getac’s demountable 
solutions and excellent connectivity are ideal for on-scene information 
collection and real-time intelligence exchange.

ALERTING POLICE ON PATROL
Getac UX10

3D Experience

ALERTING POLICE ON PATROL

POLICE INTEGRATED
VEHICLE SOLUTIONS /

Software: 

· Getac Device Monitoring System
· Absolute
· Bittium

Accessories:  

· Carrying Solutions
· Charging Solutions
· Docking Solutions
· Routers & Antennas
· Keyboards

For teams on the go, Getac solutions fit easily in small vehicles 
and withstand harsh shocks and vibration from high-speed 
pursuit. Our devices integrate smoothly with essential policing 
software and routing applications.

Devices:
· T800
· UX10
· V110
· S410

(8.1”)
(10.1”)
(11.6”)
(14”)

Getac T800
3D Experience

ENHANCING POLICE
PERFORMANCE RELIABLY



CRITICAL AWARENESS /

Software: 

· Getac Device Monitoring System
· Getac Keywedge Barcode Reader Utility
· Absolute
· Bittium

Accessories:  

· Carrying Solutions
· Charging Solutions
· Docking Solutions
· Routers & Antennas
· Keyboards

Devices:
· T800
· UX10
· UX10-IP
· F110

(8.1”)
(10.1”)
(10.1”)
(11.6”)

Rapid access to information can make the difference between life 
or death. Getac devices quickly provide vital data such as patient 
records, and our LumiBond® sunlight-readable touchscreens 
handle the demands of outdoor environments. 

Getac F110
3D ExperienceDELIVERING VITAL INFORMATION

IN REAL TIME

AMBULANCE MOBILISATION
SOLUTION /

Accessories:  

· Carrying Solutions
· Charging Solutions
· Docking Solutions
· Routers & Antennas
· Keyboards

Software: 

· Getac Device Monitoring System
· Getac Keywedge Barcode Reader Utility
· Absolute
· Bittium

Devices:
· T800
· UX10
· UX10-IP
· F110

(8.1”)
(10.1”)
(10.1”)
(11.6”)

RESPONSE TIMES
After an emergency call, Getac devices equipped with fast sync 
GPS enable paramedics to find the best route to an incident 
location, helping to reduce response times. Our powerful 
connectivity options will keep your team linked to the operations 
center with accurate location positioning  so they can stay focused 
on the work at hand.

STREAMLINING

Getac UX10-IP
3D Experience



INCIDENT PLANNING / 

Software: 

· Getac Device Monitoring System
· Getac Keywedge Barcode Reader Utility
· Absolute
· Bittium 

Accessories:  

· Carrying Solutions
· Charging Solutions
· Docking Solutions
· Routers & Antennas
· Keyboards

In an emergency, firefighters need data immediately for incident 
planning, and Getac devices provide it. Intel® HD graphics deliver 
unparalleled 3D data for building schematics. And our LumiBond® 
touchscreen works with multiple inputs – even with gloves.

Devices:

· T800
· F110
· K120

(8.1”) 
(11.6”)
(12.5”)

Getac K120

*Certifications vary according to models.
**Some accessories have ATEX complying reports. For more details, contact your sales representative. 

FIRE GROUND MANAGEMENT AND CONTROL / 

Software: 

· Getac Device Monitoring System
· Getac Keywedge Barcode Reader Utility
· Absolute
· Bittium

Devices:
· T800
· F110
· K120

Accessories:  

· Carrying Solutions
· Charging Solutions
· Docking Solutions
· Routers & Antennas
· Keyboards

Turn any emergency vehicle into a command center with Getac 
Solutions. Our rugged laptops and tablets offer fast and powerful 
wireless connectivity technology to ensure critical incident information 
is available in real time. 

(8.1”)
(11.6”)
(12.5”)

Getac F110
3D Experience

CREATING A MOBILE COMMAND CENTER

INCIDENT INFORMATION ON DEMAND
DELIVERING 



CERTIFICATIONS
Rigorous third-party testing helps Getac solutions meet 
high standards of ruggedness and reliability, providing 
you with technology that works where you do:

• Military Standard (MIL-STD) certified solutions:   
   MIL-STD-810G, MIL-STD-810H, MIL-STD-461G
• IP Certified dust and moisture resistant laptops and 
   tablets: IP53, IP65, IP66, IP67
• ATEX Certification*: ATEX / IECEx Zone 2/22
• ANSI Certification
• Salt Fog Certification

*Certifications vary according to models.

CARRYING SOLUTIONS
· Shoulder Strap (2-point)
· Shoulder Harness (4-point / 

handsfree)
· Hand Strap
· Wrist Strap
· Rotating hand strap with 

kickstand and stylus holder      
hard handle

· Carry bag

KEYBOARDS
· Rugged keyboard 
· Detachable keyboard

DOCKING SOLUTIONS 

· Vehicle Dock
· Office Dock
· Keyboard Dock
· Vehicle Pouch
· Mounting Brackets

CHARGING SOLUTIONS
· Vehicle Adapter
· AC Adapter
· Multi-Bay Charger (dual, six, eight)
· Spare Batteries
· Extended Batteries 
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GETAC SOFTWARE

Monitor and manage devices to protect 
sensitive data, neutralise threats and keep 
your organisation secure.

THIRD-PARTY SOFTWARE

GETAC 
KEYWEDGE 
BARCODE 
READER UTILITY 

Cost-effective alternative to scan all major sets of 1D 
and 2D barcodes symbologies without a scanner, by 
adding barcode data to your application, using built-in 
cameras on Getac devices. 

GETAC DEVICE 
MONITORING  
SYSTEM 

Monitor the health of your deployed devices in real time to
mitigate risk and keep all your Getac devices optimally 
operating 24/7/365.

3 Years Bumper-to-Bumper
K120  •  F110  •  T800  •  UX10  •   V110  •

3 Years Limited Warranty
S410

EXTENDABLE WARRANTY TERM
Extend your standard warranty from 3 years 
Bumper-to-Bumper to 4 or 5 years. 

EXTENDED DOCK WARRANTY
Extend your standard 3-year warranty on 
Getac-compatible Havis and 
Gamber-Johnson vehicle docks to 4 or 5 
years. With Getac carrying out authorised 
repairs, you get a simple & seamless 
support service.

FULLY RUGGED WARRANTY AS STANDARD  
INCLUDING ACCIDENTAL DAMAGE

INCIDENT INFORMATION ON DEMAND
DELIVERING 

Bittium SafeMove® Mobile VPN Remote
access software provides always-on,
secure and seamless mobility and 
addresses some of the most common
issues with mobile connectivity.

Bittium SafeMove® Analytics An 
intelligent tool for analysing device
and connectivity performance.


